Features
Standard Full Scale
Pressure Ranges
Technical Specifications
Description
Applications
•  Regulated Output
• Wet & Dry Media

      N 2.5 Meter Cable Connector Assy,
       3 Lead Wires, 18 AWG
How to Order
P250R  400 A  1  B  1  A
Example: P250R-400A-1B1A
Contact Kavlico for accuracy options, custom
packaging, alternative pressure ranges,
pressure connections or other OEM or
application specific requirements.
Tel (805) 523-2000  /  Fax (805) 523-7125  /  Web: www.kavlico.com  / E-Mail: sales@kavlico.comModel No. P250R/P251R © 2010 Kavlico. All rights reserved. January 2010.
P250R/P251R
Sealed Industrial Pressure Sensors with Internal Regulator
Outline Drawings
Mating Connectors
LOW PRESSURE, M12 CONNECTOR SHOWN
26.67 1.050
DIM "B"
DIM "A"DIM "C"
3.00 .118
19.00  HEX.748
Dimension “A” = 15.8 mm (Max)
 “B” = 50.4 mm (Max)
 “C” = 18.8 mm
(Please consult factory for dimensions of specific
configurations.)
(Mating Connector Kits not Shown)
VPS (1)
VSIG (3)
GND (4)
5.00 .197
(M12 CONNECTOR)
9.40 .370
(9.4mm CONNECTOR)
VPS (1)
GND (4)
VSIG (2)
N/C (3)
29.50 1.161
18.00 .709
(18mmCONNECTOR)
 VPS (1)
VSIG (2)
GND (4)
N/C (3)
VPS (B)
VSIG (C)
GND (A)
(METRIPACK 150 CONNECTOR)
VPS
(RED WIRE)
VSIG
(BLACK WIRE)
GND
(GREEN WIRE)
(2.5 METER CABLE CONNECTOR)
VSIG (C)
GREEN
VPS (B)
RED
(METRIPACK 150 MATING CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY)
GND (A)
BLACK
(122CM[4.0FT])
3X 6.4 .25
(2M[6.56FT])
3X 6.4[.25]
(M12 STRAIGHT MATING CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY)
VPS (1)
BROWN
VSIG (3)
BLUE
GND (4)
BLACK